D-109
$642
Basic Unit includes 120 double
sided charts
The new Model CT485B completely
self-contained temperature/ relative
humidity recorder is microprocessor
based to accurately measure,

32 day, °C
Note: all charts are double sided.
Ordering Example: CT485-CWC package of 600
double sided charts, 7 days, with °C (celsius)
temperature measurements, $87.50
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Number Price Description
CT485B-110V-G-AL $642 Gray, 110 Vac, with alarms and relay contacts
CT485B-220V-G-AL 662 Gray, 220 Vac, with alarms and relay contacts
CT485B-220V-W-AL 670 White, 220 Vac, with alarms and relay contacts
Microprocessor-Based
Temperature/Relative
Humidity Recorder
Ordering Example: CT485-220V-W-AL,  CE labeled white recorder with alarms and
relay contacts, 220 Vac = $670. Comes with 120 double sided charts and complete
Operator’s Manual.  Extra charts CT485-CWC, package of 100 charts, 7 days,
°C (celsius) temperature measurements, $19.
All 220VAC
Models
Accessories
Model Number Price Description
CT485-CABLE-6W 23.75 6 ft. (2 meter) remote sensor cable, white
CT485-CABLE-6G 23.75 6 ft. (2 meter) remote sensor cable, gray
CT485B-CAL-LABEL 5.00 Calibration lockout cover labels (sheet of 10)
CT485B-CLIP-KIT 25.00 Sensor clip kit
CT485-AMV-W 22.50 Analog voltage input adaptor (cable), white
CT485-AMV-G 22.50 Analog voltage input adaptor (cable), gray
CT485-PS 10.00 Pen set, red and blue, package of 1 each
CT485-PS-6 52.00 Pen set, red and blue, package of 6 each
CT485B-CAL-KIT 75.00 Calibration kit for 110V or 220V units
CAL-3-HU 125.00 NIST Traceable Calibration
CT485B-RP-W 80.00 White replacement probe
CT485B-RP-G 80.00 Gray replacement probe
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
CT485B-110V-W-AL 650 White, 110 Vac, with alarms and relay contacts
NEW!
Wine Charts
Available!
Specialty Paper
(All double-sided, packages of 20 charts)
Model Number Price Description
CT485-MW(*) $20 Museums/art galleries, 7 days (in °C or °F)
18.3 to 22.2 (65° to 72°F), 40 to 50% RH
CT485-MM(*) 20 Museums/art galleries, 32 days (in °C or °F)
18.3 to 22.2 (65° to 72°F), 40 to 50% RH
CT485-HW(*) 20 Hospitals, 7 days (in °C or °F) 20 to 23.3
(68° to 74°F), 40 to 50% RH
CT485-HM(*) 20 Hospitals, 32 days (in °C or °F) 20 to 23.3
(68° to 74°F), 40 to 50% RH
CT485-LW(*) 20 Lab, clean rooms, 7 days (in °C or °F)
20° to 23.9°C (68° to 75°F), 40 to 55% RH
CT485-LM(*) 20 Lab, clean rooms, 32 days (in °C or °F)
20° to 23.9°C (68° to 75°F), 40 to 55% RH
CT485-PW(*) 20 Computer rooms/offices, 7 days (in °C or °F)
18.3° to 23.9°C (65° to 75°F), 45 to 60% RH
CT485-PM(*) 20 Computer rooms/offices, 32 days (in °C or °F)
18.3° to 23.9°C (65° to 75°F), 45 to 60% RH
CT485-WMC 20 Wine storage 32 days, 10 to 15.6°C,  60 to 70% RH
CT485-WMF 20 Wine storage 32 days, 50 to 60°F,  60 to 70% RH
*Insert C (for °C) or F (for °F)
Ordering Example: CT485-MWC specialty paper for museums and art galleries, 7 days,
with °C (celsius) temperature measurements, $20.
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England